For sale

2 Sqft - 800 Grand Avenue, Carlsbad, California,

United States 92008

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
City:

Area:

For sale
200006274
$1,414,000

3
0
1
2
2 Sqft

2020

Us

CA

Carlsbad

CARLSBAD (92008)

Features

J

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Elevator

Fence:

Pet Policy

Security:

Patio:

Roof Deck:

Parking:

Below ground,
Community/common,
Association, Heated

Forced air unit

Central forced air

New condition

Fire sprinklers

Covered, Deck

Common roof




Zipcode: 92008

Street: Grand Avenue
Street Number: 800
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: Ww118° 39' 15.1"
Latitude: N33°9'47.4"
Agent [nfo

Edward Chong
B 619-254-4207

edchong200@gmail . com
Broker




